1:00pm

1:05pm

1:30pm

2:30pm

2:45pm

3:00pm

ADVISORY
COUNCIL

OER Advisory Council
Monday, November 18, 2024

Agenda

Welcome & Introduction

Driving OER Sustainability for Student Success (DOERS3) Update

Bob Awkward

Committee Reports

Assessment Committee: Connie Strittmatter

Course Flagging Committee: Ceit DeVitto

Marketing & Education Committee: Andrea Milligan & Kim Colangelo
Professional Development Committee: Andrea Milligan & Kim Colangelo
Rebranding Committee: Carolyn Michaud

Steering Committee — Legislative Breakfasts in Spring 2025: Marilyn Billings
Open Massachusetts — Rachel Oleaga

Announcements

Next Meeting — Monday, December 16

Adjourn



