

## **OER Advisory Council**

## Monday, November 18, 2024

## Agenda

1:00pm	Welcome & Introduction
1:05pm	Driving OER Sustainability for Student Success (DOERS3) Update
	Bob Awkward
1:30pm	Committee Reports
	Assessment Committee: Connie Strittmatter
	Course Flagging Committee: Ceit DeVitto
	Marketing & Education Committee: Andrea Milligan & Kim Colangelo
	Professional Development Committee: Andrea Milligan & Kim Colangelo
	Rebranding Committee: Carolyn Michaud
	Steering Committee – Legislative Breakfasts in Spring 2025: Marilyn Billings
2:30pm	Open Massachusetts – Rachel Oleaga
2:45pm	Announcements
	Next Meeting – Monday, December 16
3:00pm	Adjourn